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43-A-5792

001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

23-SEP-2019

Gaynetta  Snyder

Scott  Wheatcraft

27845 Itaska Road

Browning, MO 64630 SCOTT WHEATCRAFT & GAYNETTA SNYDER

2016082569594297 Insp_id

SOSBORNE

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. This inspection and exit interview were conducted with

licensee.

2016082569594297 Insp_id

SOSBORNE

OSBORNE STEPHANIE, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5054
23-SEP-2019

23-SEP-2019
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

329440

23-SEP-19

329440 43-A-5792 001 23-SEP-19SCOTT WHEATCRAFT & GAYNETTA

SNYDER

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000143

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000070

000213 Total
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